HORARIO 2021.2 REMOTO - IFMG CONGONHAS

MECANICA 1 A

IFMG Campus Congonhas, Av. Michael Pereira de Souza, 3007 - Campinho

Seg Ter

Qua

Qui

Sex

1 o)
7:30
8:25

ICC

Mauricio

20
8:25
9:20

30
9:20
10:15

Portugués 1

Pollyanna

Intervalo

10:15
10:35

40
10:35
11:30

50
11:30
12:25

Horario criado:14/10/2021

ICC

Mauricio

Ed Fisica 1

Rodrigo

Desenho Técnico 1

Hugo Tupan

Intervalo

Matematica 1

Elias

Desenho Técnico 1

Hugo Tupan

Quimica 1

Elder

aSc TimeTables



HORARIO 2021.2 REMOTO - IFMG CONGONHAS

MECANICA 1 B

IFMG Campus Congonhas, Av. Michael Pereira de Souza, 3007 - Campinho

Seg

Ter

Qua

Qui

Sex

20
8:25
9:20

30
9:20
10:15

Libras 1

Ana Rachel

Intervalo

10:15
10:35

40
10:35
11:30

50
11:30
12:25

Horario criado:14/10/2021

Literatura 1

Vinicius

Quimica 1

Elder / Alessandra

Intervalo

Geografia 1

Junio

Matematica 1

Elias

Desenho Téchico
1

Hugo Tupan

Inglés 1

Roberval

aSc TimeTables



HORARIO 2021.2 REMOTO - IFMG CONGONHAS

MECANICA 2 A

IFMG Campus Congonhas, Av. Michael Pereira de Souza, 3007 - Campinho

Seg

Ter

Qua

Qui Sex

20
8:25
9:20

30
9:20
10:15

Literatura 2

Thales

Ed Fisica 2

Fabricio Mendonga

Fisica 2

Marcus Duarte

Prop Materiais

Hugo Tupan

Matematica 2

Francismara

Intervalo

10:15
10:35

Intervalo

40
10:35
11:30

50
11:30
12:25

Inglés 2

Roberval

Geografia 2

Junio

Quimica 2

Alessandra

Tec Materiais Elem. Maquinas 1

Sinval Marcelo Bonfim

Horario criado:14/10/2021

aSc TimeTables



HORARIO 2021.2 REMOTO - IFMG CONGONHAS

MECANICA 2 B

IFMG Campus Congonhas, Av. Michael Pereira de Souza, 3007 - Campinho

Horario criado:14/10/2021

Ter Qua Qui Sex

20 Prop Materiais

8:25

9:20 . Hugo Tupan

Fisica 2
o) ..

3 Quimica 2

9:20

10:15 Marcus Duarte Alessandra

Intervalo Intervalo

10:15

10:35
40

10:35
11:30 o _ _
Historia 1 Biologia 2

50
11:30
12:25 Gisélia Daniel

aSc TimeTables



HORARIO 2021.2 REMOTO - IFMG CONGONHAS

MECANICA 3 A

IFMG Campus Congonhas, Av. Michael Pereira de Souza, 3007 - Campinho

Seg

Ter

Qua

Qui

Sex

1 o)
7:30
8:25

20
8:25
9:20

30
9:20
10:15

Intervalo

10:15
10:35

USINAGEM

Usinagem Tedbrica

Luciano

Intervalo

40
10:35
11:30

50
11:30
12:25

Matematica 3

Duilio

Contr. Qualidade

Robert

Atualidade

Gisélia

Manutencao

Marco Anténio

Horario criado:14/10/2021

Inglés 3

Roberval

aSc TimeTables




HORARIO 2021.2 REMOTO - IFMG CONGONHAS

MECANICA 3 B

IFMG Campus Congonhas, Av. Michael Pereira de Souza, 3007 - Campinho

20
8:25
9:20

30
9:20
10:15

Intervalo

10:15
10:35

40
10:35
11:30

50
11:30
12:25

Horario criado:14/10/2021

Ter

Qua Qui Sex
Usinagem Tedrica
Portugués 3
Luciano Richard
Intervalo
Ed Fisica 3 Matematica 3 Quimica 3
Rodrigo Duilio Elder

aSc TimeTables



